January 2019

Schedule Team
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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
3:00 pm - 4:30 pm
Yes Buddies, Amber Alert
Volleyball Winter Co-Rec
Div 1
Gym - Division 1 @
Community Center
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

One Liners, Amber Alert
Volleyball Winter Co-Rec
Div 1

Gym - Division 1 @
Community Center




Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

February 2019
Wednesday

Schedule Team

Thursday

Friday
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Saturday

10
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm
Armstrong, Amber Alert
Volleyball Winter Co-Rec
Div 1
Gym - Division 1 @
Community Center

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
3:00 pm - 4:30 pm
Amber Alert, Take 5
Volleyball Winter Co-Rec
Div 1
Gym - Division 1 @
Community Center

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
4:30 pm - 6:00 pm
Time 2 Play, Amber Alert
Volleyball Winter Co-Rec
Div 1
Gym - Division 1 @
Community Center

25

26

27

28




Sunday

Monday

Schedule Team

March 2019
Tuesday Wednesday

Friday
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Saturday

6:00 pm - 7:30 pm
Amber Alert

Volleyball Winter Co-Rec
Div 1

Gym - Division 1 @
Community Center

10
6:00 pm - 7:30 pm
Spiked Punch, Amber Alert
Volleyball Winter Co-Rec
Div 1
Gym - Division 1 @
Community Center

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
4:30 pm - 6:00 pm
Hits 4 Brains, Amber Alert
Volleyball Winter Co-Rec
Div 1
Gym - Division 1 @
Community Center

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




