# **Schedule Team**

# January 2019

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
3:00 pm - 4:30 pm Yes Buddies, Amber Alert Volleyball Winter Co-Rec Div 1 Gym - Division 1 @ Community Center	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm One Liners, Amber Alert Volleyball Winter Co-Rec Div 1 Gym - Division 1 @ Community Center	28	29	30	31		

# **Schedule Team**

# February 2019

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
1:30 pm - 3:00 pm Armstrong, Amber Alert Volleyball Winter Co-Rec Div 1 Gym - Division 1 @ Community Center	11	12	13	14	15	16
3:00 pm - 4:30 pm Amber Alert, Take 5 Volleyball Winter Co-Rec Div 1 Gym - Division 1 @ Community Center	18	19	20	21	22	23
24 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Time 2 Play, Amber Alert Volleyball Winter Co-Rec Div 1 Gym - Division 1 @ Community Center	25	26	27	28		

# **Schedule Team**

### **March 2019**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
6:00 pm - 7:30 pm Amber Alert Volleyball Winter Co-Rec Div 1 Gym - Division 1 @ Community Center	4	5	6	7	8	9
6:00 pm - 7:30 pm Spiked Punch, Amber Alert Volleyball Winter Co-Rec Div 1 Gym - Division 1 @ Community Center	11	12	13	14	15	16
4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Hits 4 Brains, Amber Alert Volleyball Winter Co-Rec Div 1 Gym - Division 1 @ Community Center	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						